
SVL Flexline™ 140 Bar Parts Program
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Housing

DN 

(mm)

ANG STR

DIN ANSI SD SA DIN ANSI SD SA

15

20

25

32

40

50 148B5861 148B6861 148B5862 148B6862

65 148B6910 148B6908 148B6914 148B6912 148B6911 148B6909 148B6915 148B6913

80 148B5971 148B5972

100 148B6918 148B6919

125 148B6920 148B6922 148B6921 148B6923

150 148B6924 148B6925

Top Complete Filters 

DN 
(mm)

Stop Valves Check Valves Top Cover
ICMTS

Plain insert Pleated Insert

SVA CHV FIA 150µ/100 mesh 250µ / 72 mesh 500µ / 38 mesh 150µ/100 mesh 250µ / 72 mesh 500µ / 38 mesh

15

20

25

32

40

50
148B6927

148B6932 Kv 9 - 027H3510
148H3131 148H3139 148H3145 148H3180 148H3185 148H3190

65

80 148B6928 148B6933
Kv 18 - 027H3511

Kv 27 - 027H3512
148H3119 148H3120 148H3121 148H3181 148H3186 148H3191

100 148B6929 148B6934 148H3132 148H3140 148H3146 148H3182 148H3187 148H3192

125 148B6930 148B6935 148H3133 148H3141 148H3147 148H3183 148H3188 148H3193

150 148B6931 148B6936 148H3134 148H3142 148H3148 148H3226

SVA +

CHV
COMING 

SOON+

FIA + +

ICMTS +


